
 

                                         Open events 2014 

 

These take place on a fortnightly basis and offer the opportunity for a tour of the building, 

lasting around an hour. If you wish to guarantee a place you may book in advance in person 

or by telephoning or emailing the Library on enquiries@bromleyhouse.org. Saturday tours 

are shorter and may only cover the main floor of the Library. 

 

The dates and times for 2014 are as follows: 

 

Monday 6th January 10.30am  

    

Tuesday 21st January 2.30pm  

    

Wednesday 5th February 10.30am 

 

Thursday 20th February 2.30pm 

 

Friday 7th March 10.30am 

 

Monday 17th March 2.30pm 

 

Tuesday 1st April 10.30am 

 

Wednesday 16th April 2.30pm 

 

Thursday 1st May 10.30am 

 

Friday 16th May 2.30pm 

 

Tuesday 27th May 2.30pm 

 

Wednesday 11th June 10.30am 

 

Thursday 26th June 2.30pm  

 

Friday 11th July 10.30 am 

 

Monday 21st July 2.30pm 

 

Tuesday 4th August 10.30am 

 

Wednesday 20th August 2.30pm 

 

Thursday 4th September 10.30am  

 

Friday 19th September 2.30pm 

 

 

Monday 29th September 10.30am 

 

Tuesday 13th October 2.30pm 

 

Wednesday 29th October 10.30am 

 

Thursday 13th November 2.30pm 

 

Friday 28th November 10.30am  

 

Monday 8th December 2.30pm  

 
Saturdays 

 

Saturday 11th January 10.30am  

 

Saturday 10th May 10.30am 

 

Saturday 12th July 10.30am 

 

Saturday 15th March 10.30am 

 

Saturday 13th September 10.30am 

 

Saturday 15th November 10.30am
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